Division 2 Mellan A

BMK Gota
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

BMK Watterstad 1
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Christinehamn
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Team Alvsborg
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Tranas 1
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Trollhattan 3
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Orebro 2
Lagledare:
Matchledare:

Niclas Ohlsson
Johan Lowén

Fredrik Ingemansson
Fredrik Ingemansson

Fredrik Narvelid
Adam Lanebjer
Patrik Narvelid

Oliver Blixt Gustafsson
Frida Kjellen

Per-Ake Johansson
Oliver Lawrence

Per Hager
Andreas Jakobsson

Alexander Lund-Petersen
Niklas Sandberg

Datum: 2023-09-05

niclasohlsson@hotmail.com
johan.lowen@gmail.com

f.ingemansson@gmail.com
f.ingemansson@gmail.com

fnarvelid@live.se
chbs@live.se

oliver_blixt@hotmail.com

p-a.johansson@calypso.se
oliver.lawrencell2@gmail.com

per.hager@goteborgenergi.se
Andreasomaria@gmail.com

alexanderlundpetersen@hotmail.com
obk@orebrobadminton.com

0739-924136
0793-589810

0709-220638
0709-220638

0739-783994
0739-783994
0703-699352

0704-975837

0760-253385
0725-590075

0706-446649
0703-692575

0739-997024
0762-389510



